XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
SKOPJE, 27.3.2022

OucumnnuHa 24 XeHun/F, 100m CnobogHo/Free OTBOpeHo/Open
27.03.2022 Pesyntatute
HesaHnuHn MKD OTBOopeHo/Open 55.98 AHacTacuja borgaHoBcka MKD Windsor (CAN) 07.12.2016
Hes3saHuuHn MKD - 16 56.17 Mwua Bnaxescka EMuHoBa ORSK Ckonje 13.12.2020
He3aHn4yHn MKD - 14 56.79 Mua bnaxeBcka EmMuHOBa
HessaHuyHm MKD - 12 1:01.34 Mwa bnaxecka EMvHoBa
Hes3saHuuHn MKD - 10 1:08.19 MwupjaHa bolescka
Moenn: FINA 2022
MecTo ropA. BpemeTo lMoeHn 50m 100m
OTBOpeH0/Open
1. Eda Zeqiri 18 Step, PR 58.52 633 27.80 30.72
2. Hana Beiqi 14 H20, PR 59.11 614 28.58 30.53
3. Iva Kitanovik 15 Orion, SK 1:01.52 544 29.19 32.33
4. Leona Velichkovska 16 Beta, SK 1:02.65 515 29.62 33.03
5. Julia Xhako 13  TDS Tirana, Tl 1:04.87 464 30.55 34.32
6. Mia Dermendzieva 16 Vardar 8, SK 1:06.33 434 30.77 35.56
7. Kestrina Dande 17  Te Stela, Tl 1:.06.68 427 31.99 34.69
8. Erla Kacurri 15 Te Stela, Tl 1.06.69 427 31.57 35.12
9. Melanija Simovska 17  Skopje, SK 1:07.55 411 31.94 35.61
10. Neda Milenkovska 12 Mladost, SK 1:07.92 404 32.56 35.36
11. Sofija Stefanovska 14 Neptun, SK 1:08.44 395 32.22 36.22
12. Teodora Stojanovska 13 Orion, SK 1:08.45 395 31.35 37.10
13. Lisa Emini 12 Nemo, PR 1:09.30 381 33.65 35.65
14. Lea Aliu 13 Prishtina, PR 1:10.23 366 31.49 38.74
15. Rida Haxhani 13 Nemo, PR 1:10.97 354 33.34 37.63
16. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 1:11.97 340 34.11 37.86
17. Bora ldrizaj 13  Zenit SA, PR 1:12.82 328 34.21 38.61
18. Mariza Bicaj 14 Step, PR 1:13.62 317 34.77 38.85
19. Tamara Trifunovska 12 Mladost, SK 1:14.05 312 33.05 41.00
20. Jana Velkovska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 1:14.23 310 35.59 38.64
21. Juga Selimi 17 TDS Tirana, Tl 1:14.79 303 31.44 43.35
22. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.38 296 35.90 39.48
23. Fjolla Rushiti 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:15.54 294 36.30 39.24
24. Luna Djarmati 11  Te Stela, Tl 1:16.10 287 35.74 40.36
25. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1:16.35 285 37.06 39.29
26. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.37 284 36.47 39.90
27. Toska Thaci 12 Step, PR 1:16.87 279 36.63 40.24
28. Teodora Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 1:17.31 274 36.74 40.57
29. Anja Veselinova 14 ViP Rabotn, SK 1:18.85 258 35.89 42.96
30. Marija Krecar 12  Delfin, LA 1:19.83 249 36.78 43.05
31. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:19.88 248 36.56 43.32
32. Darija Paneva 11  Beta, SK 1:20.89 239 38.11 42.78
33. Mila Blazhevska 13 Beta, SK 1:22.44 226 37.54 44.90
34. Hana Bardhaj 11 H20, PR 1:22.72 224 42.60 40.12
35. Angela Donevska 13  Oktopod, SK 1:23.99 214 42.90 41.09
36. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 1:24.46 210 38.76 45.70
37. lvana Simjanovska 13 Beta, SK 1:25.85 200 41.81 44.04
38. Dea Shabani 12  Ferizaj, FE 1:25.90 200 39.62 46.28
39. Ana Anici¢ 10 Delfin, LA 1:26.39 196 40.28 46.11
40. Iva Cvetkovic 12 Leskovac, LE 1:26.90 193 39.47 47.43
41. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1:26.92 193 39.70 47.22
42. Iva Georgievska 13 Beta, SK 1:28.11 185 38.64 49.47
43. Sofija Gudumanovska 12 Delfin, SK 1:29.09 179 41.05 48.04
44. Kalina Trpcevska 12 Delfin, SK 1:29.40 177 41.22 48.18
45. Vesa Ferizi 14 Kastrioti, FE 1.29.44 177 41.82 47.62
46. Irina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 1:.32.66 159 43.42 49.24
47. Eva Georgievska 12  Beta, SK 1:32.98 157 42.25 50.73
48. Ana Ceka 10 Te Stela, Tl 1:33.18 156 41.71 51.47
49. Lorena Sadiku 15 Kastrioti, FE 1:34.76 149 40.78 53.98
50. Lena Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 1:35.98 143 44.31 51.67
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
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OvcunnnunHa 24, XXenn/F, 100m Cno6ogHo/Free, OTBopeHo/Open

MecTo

51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

DSQ

Jana Hadjispasova
Tija Kukunesoska
Mila Naskoska
Ana Gjeorgievska
Olsa Agushi

Marija Trpinova
Anja Anastasovska
Parga Abazi

Nadja Markovic
Olsa Orani

Kalina Hristovska
Bojana Manchevska
Monika Krecar
Artesa Azemi

14 - 15 godina

CoOoxx N A~WNE

A

Hana Beiqi

Iva Kitanovik

Erla Kacurri

Sofija Stefanovska
Mariza Bicaj

Fjolla Rushiti

Anja Veselinova
Vesa Ferizi
Lorena Sadiku
Olsa Orani

12 - 13 godina

©CoNO OAWNE

Julia Xhako

Neda Milenkovska
Teodora Stojanovska
Lisa Emini

Lea Aliu

Rida Haxhani

Bora Idrizaj

Tamara Trifunovska
Jana Velkovska
Toska Thaci

Marija Kre€ar

Mila Blazhevska
Angela Donevska
Ivana Simjanovska
Dea Shabani

Iva Cvetkovic

Iva Georgievska
Sofija Gudumanovska
Kalina Trpcevska
Eva Georgievska
Tija Kukunesoska
Mila Naskoska

Ana Gjeorgievska
Marija Trpinova

rog.

11
12
12
12
16
12
10
9

9

15
9

9

11
10

14
15
15
14
14
15
14
14
15
15

13
12
13
12
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Delfin, SK
Struga, ST
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Delfin, SK
Neptun, SK
Step, PR
Leskovac, LE
Struga, ST
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, LA
Step, PR

H20, PR
Orion, SK

Te Stela, Tl
Neptun, SK
Step, PR
Kastrioti, FE
ViP Rabotn, SK
Kastrioti, FE
Kastrioti, FE
Struga, ST

TDS Tirana, Tl
Mladost, SK
Orion, SK
Nemo, PR
Prishtina, PR
Nemo, PR
Zenit SA, PR
Mladost, SK
Vardar 2018, SK
Step, PR
Delfin, LA
Beta, SK
Oktopod, SK
Beta, SK
Ferizaj, FE
Leskovac, LE
Beta, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Beta, SK
Struga, ST
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK
Delfin, SK

BpemeTo lNoeHn

1:36.24
1:36.37
1:36.88
1:36.98
1:37.55
1:37.97
1:39.70
1:40.62
1:41.36
1:41.62
1:45.33
1:48.95
1:58.54
1:33.74

59.11
1:01.52
1:06.69
1:08.44
1:13.62
1:15.54
1:18.85
1:29.44
1:34.76
1:41.62

1:04.87
1:07.92
1:08.45
1:09.30
1:10.23
1:10.97
1:12.82
1:14.05
1:14.23
1:16.87
1:19.83
1:22.44
1:23.99
1:25.85
1:25.90
1:26.90
1:28.11
1:29.09
1:29.40
1:32.98
1:36.37
1:36.88
1:36.98
1:37.97

142
141
139
139
136
134
128
124
121
120
108

98

76

614
544
427
395
317
294
258
177
149
120

464
404
395
381
366
354
328
312
310
279
249
226
214
200
200
193
185
179
177
157
141
139
139
134

50m 100m

43.86 52.38
43.17 53.20
47.25 49.63
44.50 52.48
43.51 54.04
44.05 53.92
45.30 54.40
45.04 55.58
46.49 54.87
42.78 58.84
48.37 56.96
49.19 59.76
53.06 1:05.48
41.72 52.02

28.58 30.53
29.19 32.33
31.57 35.12
32.22 36.22
34.77 38.85
36.30 39.24
35.89 42.96
41.82 47.62
40.78 53.98
42.78 58.84

30.55 34.32
32.56 35.36
31.35 37.10
33.65 35.65
31.49 38.74
33.34 37.63
34.21 38.61
33.05 41.00
35.59 38.64
36.63 40.24
36.78 43.05
37.54 44.90
42.90 41.09
41.81 44.04
39.62 46.28
39.47 47.43
38.64 49.47
41.05 48.04
41.22 48.18
42.25 50.73
43.17 53.20
47.25 49.63
44.50 52.48
44.05 53.92
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XVI DELFIN KUP 2022
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Ouncumnnuna 24, XXenn/F, 100m Cno6ogHo/Free

10 - 11 godina
1. Briseida Llazari 11 Future SA, SH 1:11.97 340 34.11 37.86
2. Georgina Stavreska 11  Vardar 2018, SK 1:15.38 296 35.90 39.48
3. Luna Djarmati 11  Te Stela, Tl 1:16.10 287 35.74 40.36
4. Nita Zhushi 11 Nemo, PR 1:16.35 285 37.06 39.29
5. Kalina Dimitrovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 1:16.37 284 36.47 39.90
6. Teodora Kolceska 10 Mladost, SK 1:17.31 274 36.74 40.57
7. Jana Petkovic 11 Leskovac, LE 1:19.88 248 36.56 43.32
8. Darija Paneva 11  Beta, SK 1:.20.89 239 38.11 42.78
9. Hana Bardhaj 11 H20, PR 1:.22.72 224 42.60 40.12
10. Ana Pllana 10 Step, PR 1:24.46 210 38.76 45.70
11. Ana Anici¢ 10 Delfin, LA 1:26.39 196 40.28 46.11
12. Nadja Paneva 11 Beta, SK 1:26.92 193 39.70 47.22
13. Ana Ceka 10 Te Stela, Tl 1:33.18 156 41.71 51.47
14. Jana Hadjispasova 11  Delfin, SK 1:36.24 142 43.86 52.38
15. Anja Anastasovska 10  Neptun, SK 1:39.70 128 45.30 54.40
16. Monika Krecar 11 Delfin, LA 1.5854 76 53.06 1.05.48
DSQ Artesa Azemi 10 Step, PR 1:33.74 41.72 52.02
9 godina
1. lIrina Trifunovska 9 Mladost, SK 1:32.66 159 43.42 49.24
2. Lena Stojmirovic 9 Leskovac, LE 1:35.98 143 44.31 51.67
3. Parga Abazi 9 Step, PR 1:40.62 124 45.04 55.58
4. Nadja Markovic 9 Leskovac, LE 1:41.36 121 46.49 54.87
5. Kalina Hristovska 9 Delfin, SK 1:45.33 108 48.37 56.96
6. Bojana Manchevska 9 Delfin, SK 1:48.95 98 49.19 59.76
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